From:

Campaigning

\'INNOVATION v

3248 Ponderosa Ln,

Invoice
WEB DEVELOPMENT
Invoice INV-049
InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Number
Invoice Date September 25,
2021
Thomson, Ga 30824 Total Due $5,495.00

operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220

To:

Quote build out is dependent on the number of pages required for build out. All pages are

intended with the idea that Ecommerce/Online payments be made through system.

Hrs/Qty
7

Service Rate/Price Adjust

Platinum Page $650.00 0%
Custom Resource Menu Pages or Member

only/guest limited access - membership

Ecommerce Enabled

Bronze Pages $315.00 0.00%
Standard pages for all users to see such as
a land page, about us, and Contact page

Sub Total
Tax

Total Due

Sub Total

$4,550.00

$945.00

$5,495.00
$0.00

$5,495.00

Payment is due within 30 days from date of invoice. Late payment is subject to fees of 5% per month.

Thanks for choosing InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning |

operations@innovationv.com
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