

From:
InnovationV - Web Design and Digital
Campaigning
3248 Ponderosa Ln,
Thomson, Ga 30824
operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220

Total Due	\$5,495.00
Invoice Date	September 25, 2021
Invoice Number	INV-049

## To:

Quote build out is dependent on the number of pages required for build out. All pages are intended with the idea that Ecommerce/Online payments be made through system.

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
7	Platinum Page Custom Resource Menu Pages or Member only/guest limited access - membership Ecommerce Enabled	\$650.00	0%	\$4,550.00
3	Bronze Pages Standard pages for all users to see such as a land page, about us, and Contact page	\$315.00	0.00%	\$945.00

Total Due	\$5,495.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$5,495.00

Payment is due within 30 days from date of invoice. Late payment is subject to fees of 5% per month.